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Załącznik Nr 1








do Uchwały Nr 149/XXV/2005







Rady Gminy w Dzierzążni








z dnia 28 grudnia 2005r.

 Zwiększenie dochodów:


	       Klasyfikacja 
	 Zwiększenie wg uchwały

 Nr 149/XXV/2005
	

	Dział
	Rozdział
	   § 
	
	

	852
	
	
	            1.026   
	MUW Warszawa

FINI-301/3012/852/107/05

	
	   85213
	
	            1.026
	

	
	
	  2010
	            1.026
	

	        Ogółem 


	            1.026
	


